



(1)

31-WP-2392-2025

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
BENCH AT AURANGABAD

31 WRIT PETITION NO. 2392 OF 2025

Sanjay Madhav Mahajan

VERSUS

The Chairman And Secretary Utran Vividh Karyakari Sahakari Society
Limited

...

Mr. Shrikrashna B. Solanke, Advocate for the Petitioner.

CORAM : KISHORE C. SANT, J.

DATE : 25th FEBRUARY 2025

PC :-

1. Issue notice to the Respondent, returnable on 22nd April 2025.

[KISHORE C. SANT, J.]